Total Score
75
92
9
93
124

100
104
105

96
107

8!
98
96
11
123

a

96
97
101
Bl
160

>

105

96
120
110
12

100
128
129
105
119

115
112
136
133
1000

139
1000

118
109
122
103
127

113
17
126

77
99
100
97
96

96

Player

Paxton Johnson
Megan Dagenais
Sam Henderson
Darby Beckon
Abby Knudsen

Sophia Lippens
Megan Lukezich
Erin Quinn

Kaylee Hubert
Anna Schenneman

Ellie Hicks
Janae Peterson
Lea Whelan
Sierra Bentti
Aspen Michelin

Emma Hofer
Zoe Smith
Olivia Badker
Arikah Bellisle
Erica Schloegel

Alissa Kainrath
Haley Gabriel
Sam Cross
Haley Bubloni
Kate Cook

Lexi Verette
Libby Brown
Megan Milliron
Miranda Julian
Jenna Santi

Desiree Neveau
Brylea Ranta
Rylee Ring
Marissa Neveau
Ashley Seelen

Angelina Porres
Madeline Mcdonnell

Brooke Whisken
Megan Boyd

Abbi Popour
Megan Annelin
Sydneey MacPhail

Heidi Langley
Olivia Anderson
Kimberly Gronlund

Kaaren Liston
Jill Butvilas
Kaitlyn McKay
Ellie Helman
Lindsay Sandel

Lauren Farley

Team

Escanaba
Escanaba
Escanaba
Escanaba
Escanaba

Gladstone
Gladstone
Gladstone
Gladstone
Gladstone

Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette
Marquette

Menominee
Menominee
Menominee
Menominee
Menominee

Kingsford
Kingsford
Kingsford
Kingsford
Kingsford

Iron Mountain
Iron Mountain
Iron Mountain
Iron Mountain

Iron Mountain

Ishpeming
Ishpeming
Ishpeming
Ishpeming
Ishpeming

Negaunee
Negaunee

Manistique
Manistique
Manistique
Manistique
Manistique

Calumet
Calumet
Calumet

Houghton
Houghton
Houghton
Houghton
Houghton

Westwood
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35
45
46
48
65
Team Score

46
51
51
45
55
Team Score

40
50
45
52
62
Team Score

48
50
49
48
80
Team Score

51
49
66
60
56
Team Score

50
61
62
50
52
Team Score

58

53

62

63
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Team Score
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0
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0

0

Team Score
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57
57
59
56
67
Team Score

52

56

64

0

0

Team Score

37
48
47
49
51
Team Score

49

Total Score
75

92

91

93

124

351

100
104
105

96
107
405

85
98
96
1M1
123
390

96
97
101
96
500
390

105

96
120
110
12
423

100
128
129
105
119
452

115
112
136
133
1000
496
139
1000

139
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109
122
103
127
452

113
117
126

230

7
99
100
97
96
369

96

Place
Medalist
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Score
75
77
85
91
92
93
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
97
97
98
99
100
100
100
101
103
104
105
105
105
107
109
110
111
112
112
112
113
115
117
118
119
120
122
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
133
136
137
139
160

1000
1000

Name
Paxton Johnson
Kaaren Liston
Ellie Hicks
Sam Henderson
Megan Dagenais
Darby Beckon
Avrikah Bellisle
Emma Hofer
Haley Gabriel
Kaylee Hubert
Lauren Farley
Lea Whelan
Lindsay Sandel
Ellie Helman
Zoe Smith
Janae Peterson
Jill Butvilas
Kaitlyn McKay
Lexi Verette
Sophia Lippens
Olivia Badker
Megan Annelin
Megan Lukezich
Alissa Kainrath
Erin Quinn
Miranda Julian
Anna Schennemar
Megan Boyd
Haley Bubloni
Sierra Bentti
Brylea Ranta
Haley Mattila
Kate Cook
Heidi Langley
Desiree Neveau
Olivia Anderson
Brooke Whisken
Jenna Santi
Sam Cross
Abbi Popour
Olivia Kierzek
Aspen Michelin
Abby Knudsen
Kimberly Gronlund
Sydneey MacPhail
Libby Brown
Megan Milliron
3ailey DeAugustine
Marissa Neveau
Rylee Ring
Cayla Ostola
Angelina Porres
Erica Schloegel
Ashley Seelen
Aadeline Mcdonne

School

Escanaba
Houghton
Marquette
Escanaba
Escanaba
Escanaba
Menominee
Menominee
Kingsford
Gladstone
Westwood
Marquette
Houghton
Houghton
Menominee
Marquette
Houghton
Houghton
Iron Mountain
Gladstone
Menominee
Manistique
Gladstone
Kingsford
Gladstone
Iron Mountain
Gladstone
Manistique
Kingsford
Marquette
Ishpeming
Westwood
Kingsford
Calumet
Ishpeming
Calumet
Manistique
Iron Mountain
Kingsford
Manistique
Westwood
Marquette
Escanaba
Calumet
Manistique
Iron Mountain
Iron Mountain
Westwood
Ishpeming
Ishpeming
Westwood
Negaunee
Menominee
Ishpeming
Negaunee



122 Olivia Kierzek
130 Bailey DeAugustine
112 Haley Mattila
137 Cayla Ostola

Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
Westwood
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60
70
57
73
Team Score

Avg hole score  25.26.4.125.5.05.75.85.97.570.76811594 6.06.24.87.94.35.76.27.15.841.33333333
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122
130
112
137
460





